
Pick your restaurant 
S t e p  1

S t e p  2  
Select your dish 

H O W  T O  O R D E R  

S t e p  3  
Call reception by dialing 9 on your room

phone to place the order

Your meal will be delivered to your room
Delivery times will be advised by our friendly Reception team

10% surcharge applies on all Room Service orders
Delivery fees additional as specified by each restaurant

All prices may be subject to change

 
QUEST EIGHT MILE PLAINS 

Reception Hours
Monday to Friday: 7am – 10pm
Saturday & Sunday: 8am - 9pm 
(excluding Public Holidays)



Michael’s Pizza

PIZZA

STARTERS

PASTAS

MENU

Traditional Garlic Bread
Garlic, Herbs & Cheese
Napolitana Bread
Tomato Sauce, Herbs & cheese 
Italian Herb Bread
Pesto, onions, Italian herbs & cheese
Spicy Chicken Wings
w/ your choice of dipping sauce
Pork Spare Ribs
Cooked in plum sauce & served w/ potatoes
Greek Salad

Small    Large
 $8        $10

 $8        $10

 $8        $10

one size $9

 $20       $40

 $11      $19

Spaghetti Bolognese

Fettuccine Carbonara

Penne Chicken Pesto

Spaghetti Chilli Prawns 

Napolitano Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli

 $18      $29

 $19      $31

 $19      $31

 $21      $37

 $18      $27

Meat Lovers
Tomato base, ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon, bolognese sauce
Supreme
Tomato base, ham, salami, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, 
mushrooms, pineapple, olives & cheese
BBQ Chicken
BBQ sauce, chicken, mushrooms, onion & cheese
Pepperoni
Tomato base, pepperoni, capsicum & cheese
Ham & Pineapple
Tomato base, ham, pineapple & cheese
Michael’s Special
Tomato base, pepperoni, Moroccan spices, spanish onion,
 sundried tomato & cheese

 10''        12''
 

 $19      $22

 $19      $22

 $18      $22

 $18      $22

 $18      $22

 $18      $22

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + $5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *



FISH DINNER PACKS

STARTERS

BURGERS 

MENU

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + $5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *

Hot Chips 

Chicken Nuggets (6 pc) 

Calamari 

Chiko Roll

Pineapple Fritter

 $7 per serve

$10

 $12 per serve

 $5 each

$4 each
 

Hamburger with the lot

Steak Burger with the lot 

Chicken Burger 

Fish Burger 

Bacon and Egg Burger

 $19
 
 $19

 $14

 $16

 $14

Cod Dinner Pack

Red Emporer Dinner Pack

Barramundi Dinner Pack

Snapper Dinner Pack

Calamari Dinner Pack

All dinner packs served with fresh salad, chips,
tartare sauce and lemon with can of drink

Seafood & Burgers

$30

$38

$37

$37

$36



Kebab

KEBAB PLATE

STARTERS

KEBABS

MENU

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + $5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *

Small chips 

Large chips

$8.50

$12.90 

Chicken Kebab 

Doner Kebab 

Istanbul Kebab 

Falafel Kabab

 Mixed Kebab

All kebabs come with lettuce, tomato and onion and choose up
to 3 sauces. Add cheese for $2.50

$16
 
$16

$17

$16

$16

Lamb Kebab Plate

Chicken Kebab Plate 

Mixed Kebab Plate

$23

$23

$23

Served with rice or chips and 2 dips/sauces . Add cheese for $2.50

HSP
Beef & Lamb HSP

Chicken Kebab HSP

Mixed Kebab HSP

$21   -   $31

$21   -   $31  
 
$21   -   $31

Pack comes with meat.chips and sauce. Add cheese for $2.50



Thai Cuisine

STARTERS
MENU

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + $5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *

Spring Rolls (4 pieces)
Curry Puffs (4 pieces)
Steamed Dim Sim (4 pieces)
Fish Cake (4 pieces)
Chicken Satay (4 pieces)

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.50

STIR FRY
Basil & Chilli
Thai Sweet and Sour
Peanut Sauce 
Oyster Sauce & Mushroom
Cashew Nut
Ginger & Shallots

$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25

Your choice of  protein  stir fried with fresh vegetable
Add a small rice for $5 or large for $8

CURRIES
Red Curry (GF)
Green Curry (GF)
Yellow Curry (GF)
Your choice of protein 

$22
$22
$22

RICE & NOODLES
Pad Thai (GF)

Pad See-Ew 

Pad Hokkien

Khao Pad (Fried Rice)

Your choice of protein 

$21.50

$21.50

$21.50

$21.50

  



Indian Cuisine

CURRIES
MENU

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + $5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *

Butter Chicken 
Chicken Tikka Masala
Chicken Korma 
Lamb Rogan Josh 
Lamb Korma 

$24
$24
$24
$25
$25

BIRYANIS
Hyderabadi Mughlai style with
yoghurt, fresh mint, coriander,
lemon, brown onion, secret biryani
masala and spices. Layered with
classic basmati rice, brown onion,
desi ghee, saffron and cooked in
authentic dum style.

Choice of Chicken, Goat,
Vegetarian, or Paneer. 

$23    -   $26

NAAN
Plain Naan

Garlic Naan

Cheese Naan

Cheese & Garlic Naan

Chilli & Cheese Naan

Plain Roti

$6.00

$6.00

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$6.00


