



EIGHT MILE PLAINS

HOW TO ORDER

Step 1

Pick your restaurant

Step 2

Select your dish

Step 3

Call reception by dialing 9 on your room phone to place the order

.....

Your meal will be delivered to your room
Delivery times will be advised by our friendly Reception team

10% surcharge applies on all Room Service orders
Delivery fees additional as specified by each restaurant
All prices may be subject to change



QUEST EIGHT MILE PLAINS

Reception Hours

Monday to Friday: 7am - 10pm
Saturday & Sunday: 8am - 9pm
(excluding Public Holidays)

Michael's Pizza

MENU

STARTERS

	Small	Large
Traditional Garlic Bread <i>Garlic, Herbs & Cheese</i>	\$8	\$10
Napolitana Bread <i>Tomato Sauce, Herbs & cheese</i>	\$8	\$10
Italian Herb Bread <i>Pesto, onions, Italian herbs & cheese</i>	\$8	\$10
Spicy Chicken Wings <i>w/ your choice of dipping sauce</i>	one size	\$9
Pork Spare Ribs <i>Cooked in plum sauce & served w/ potatoes</i>	\$20	\$40
Greek Salad	\$11	\$19

PASTAS

Spaghetti Bolognese	\$18	\$29
Fettuccine Carbonara	\$19	\$31
Penne Chicken Pesto	\$19	\$31
Spaghetti Chilli Prawns	\$21	\$37
Napolitano Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli	\$18	\$27

PIZZA

10" 12"

Meat Lovers <i>Tomato base, ham, pepperoni, salami, bacon, bolognese sauce</i>	\$19	\$22
Supreme <i>Tomato base, ham, salami, pepperoni, onion, capsicum, mushrooms, pineapple, olives & cheese</i>	\$19	\$22
BBQ Chicken <i>BBQ sauce, chicken, mushrooms, onion & cheese</i>	\$18	\$22
Pepperoni <i>Tomato base, pepperoni, capsicum & cheese</i>	\$18	\$22
Ham & Pineapple <i>Tomato base, ham, pineapple & cheese</i>	\$18	\$22
Michael's Special <i>Tomato base, pepperoni, Moroccan spices, spanish onion, sundried tomato & cheese</i>	\$18	\$22

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + \$5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *





Seafood & Burgers

MENU

STARTERS



Hot Chips	\$7 per serve
Chicken Nuggets (6 pc)	\$10
Calamari	\$12 per serve
Chiko Roll	\$5 each
Pineapple Fritter	\$4 each



BURGERS

Hamburger with the lot	\$19
Steak Burger with the lot	\$19
Chicken Burger	\$14
Fish Burger	\$16
Bacon and Egg Burger	\$14



FISH DINNER PACKS

Cod Dinner Pack	\$30
Red Emporer Dinner Pack	\$38
Barramundi Dinner Pack	\$37
Snapper Dinner Pack	\$37
Calamari Dinner Pack	\$36

All dinner packs served with fresh salad, chips, tartare sauce and lemon with can of drink



Kebab

MENU

STARTERS

Small chips \$8.50

Large chips \$12.90

KEBABS

Chicken Kebab \$16

Doner Kebab \$16

Istanbul Kebab \$17

Falafel Kabab \$16

Mixed Kebab \$16

All kebabs come with lettuce, tomato and onion and choose up to 3 sauces. Add cheese for \$2.50

KEBAB PLATE

Lamb Kebab Plate \$23

Chicken Kebab Plate \$23

Mixed Kebab Plate \$23

Served with rice or chips and 2 dips/sauces . Add cheese for \$2.50

HSP

Beef & Lamb HSP \$21 - \$31

Chicken Kebab HSP \$21 - \$31

Mixed Kebab HSP \$21 - \$31

Pack comes with meat.chips and sauce. Add cheese for \$2.50

* Subject to availability, prices may vary - 10% surcharge + \$5 delivery fee - Order before 8pm daily *





Thai Cuisine

MENU

STARTERS

Spring Rolls (4 pieces)	\$12.50
Curry Puffs (4 pieces)	\$12.50
Steamed Dim Sim (4 pieces)	\$12.50
Fish Cake (4 pieces)	\$12.50
Chicken Satay (4 pieces)	\$13.50

STIR FRY

Basil & Chilli	\$25
Thai Sweet and Sour	\$25
Peanut Sauce	\$25
Oyster Sauce & Mushroom	\$25
Cashew Nut	\$25
Ginger & Shallots	\$25

*Your choice of protein stir fried with fresh vegetable
Add a small rice for \$5 or large for \$8*

RICE & NOODLES

Pad Thai (GF)	\$21.50
Pad See-Ew	\$21.50
Pad Hokkien	\$21.50
Khao Pad (Fried Rice)	\$21.50

Your choice of protein

CURRIES

Red Curry (GF)	\$22
Green Curry (GF)	\$22
Yellow Curry (GF)	\$22

Your choice of protein

Indian Cuisine

MENU

CURRIES

Butter Chicken	\$24
Chicken Tikka Masala	\$24
Chicken Korma	\$24
Lamb Rogan Josh	\$25
Lamb Korma	\$25

BIRYANIS

Hyderabadi Mughlai style with yoghurt, fresh mint, coriander, lemon, brown onion, secret biryani masala and spices. Layered with classic basmati rice, brown onion, desi ghee, saffron and cooked in authentic dum style.

\$23 - \$26

Choice of Chicken, Goat, Vegetarian, or Paneer.

NAAN

Plain Naan	\$6.00
Garlic Naan	\$6.00
Cheese Naan	\$8.50
Cheese & Garlic Naan	\$8.50
Chilli & Cheese Naan	\$8.50
Plain Roti	\$6.00

